SENSITRON  ___
   SEMICONDUCTOR
______________________________________________________________________________________
©2013 Sensitron Semiconductor   221 West Industry Court  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681
Phone (631) 586 7600 Fax (631) 242 9798  www.sensitron.com  sales@sensitron.com
1N5807/US, 1N5809/US, 1N5811/US
Standard
UULLTTRRAAFFAASSTT  RREECCOOVVEERRYY

maintenance of international peace and safety nor are they to be applied to that purpose by their direct purchasers or any third party. When
exporting these products (technologies), the necessary procedures are to be taken in accordance with related laws and regulations.
PART ORDERING INFORMATION
The following part numbers can be purchased in either axial or surface mount devices and screened and tested to the
military screening flow.  The parts are marked in accordance with the testing performed, example:
*Available with silver leads (SS5811-AG).
Sensitron Screening Level
*Part Number--
Leaded Package
(example for 1N5811)
*Part Number--
Surface Mount Package
(example for 1N5811US)
1N 1N5811 1N5811US
JAN JAN1N5811 JAN1N5811US
JANTX JANTX1N5811 JANTX1N5811US,
JANTXV JANTXV1N5811 JANTXV1N5811US
SJ SJ5811 SJ5811US
SX SX5811 SX5811US
SV SV5811 SV5811US
JANS JANS1N5811 JANS1N5811US